Managed 10/100Mbps Switch with Fiber
MIL-SM801
VLAN Groups
Trunking up to 4 ports
Full/Half Duplex Flow  Control
SNMP and Web-based Management
Packet Statistics
MiLAN’s MIL-SM801 Managed Ethernet/Fast Ethernet Switches provide eight 10/100BASE-TX ports

Emissions: FCC Class A, CSA C22.2, No950 EN60950, CE, EN55022, Class
A, EN55024
Ordering Information
MIL-SM801ST: (8)10/100BASE-TX & (1)100BASE-FX ST MMF 2 km
MIL-SM801SC: (8)10/100BASE-TX & (1)100BASE-FX SC MMF 2 km
MIL-SM801MT: (8)10/100BASE-TX & (1)100BASE-FX MTRJ MMF 2 km
MIL-SM801VF: (8)10/100BASE-TX & (1)100BASE-FX VF45 MMF 2 km
MIL-SM801SC-60: (8)10/100BASE-TX & (1)100BASE-FX SC SMF up to 60
km
Warranty
Comprehensive 5 years
Managed 10/100Mbps Switch with Fiber
MIL-SM801 Series
MiLAN Technology
1329 Moffett Park Drive
Sunnyvale, CA 94089
1-800-466-4526